
CANADIAN CONTRACT RECORD March 30, 1904

TENDERS FOR STEAM HEATING.

M .t

Tenders will be received until APRIL 15th, 
1904. for the Steam Heeling of Hamiton High
School, Hamiton. Plans and specification* may 
be seen at the Secretary's Office, Harriaton. The 
lowest or any tender not necessarily accepted.

A. G. CAMPBELL,
Secretary H. 8. B.

Wf\NTE>D
A competent Superintendent and Draftsman 

for a wood-working factory In Newfoundland. 
A practical mechanic with some knowledge of 
drawing and architecture preferred. Apply 
Mating experience, age and salary required, to 
The Hokwood Lumbxm Co., Ltd , P.O. Box 804, 
St. John's, N.P.

TENDERS
Will be received by the Gas Department of the 
Municipality of Owen Sound for putting in coal 
gas apparatus in present building. The Corpor
ation will supply plsns and specifications of 
present plant. Tenderers will furnish plsns and 
specifications with tenders. Further information 
will be given by Louis Rlwyn, Foreman Gae 
Department, or W J. Christie, Chairman Pire 
ami Light Committee.

W J. CHRISTIE.
Chairman Fire and Light Committee.

Sealed bulk Tenders.
will be received up to SATURDAY. APRIL 
9TH, for all trades required in the erection of a 
residence in Aurora. Plans and specifications 
may be seen at the office of A. A. Conover, Esq., 
Aurora, or at the office of

P. S. BAKER, Architect,
Mail Building, Toronto.

NOTICE
-g -h. «„d„.

THh 6th DAY OP APRH W,;DNRSDAY ch^ o,,he whole or ™”'OB,EV0' «he pur: 
fon^l.Im^rovrmen« Debenture "A*08-0« of
interest, reSavaffi'TL PrindPel and ?tf4S of 
flm«,.orZ?oM;o,"t.W. inowl la.« per cent. P'Viïiï' •"'«re.l alcuIMM^

Town of Buckingham Harbour Commissioners of Montreal

Tenders for Sewers
Sealed tenders, addressed to the undersigned, 

will lie received up toSp m. on FRi DAY. THE 
15TH DAY OF APRIL, tyM. for some 3500 feet 
of 24", if". 15", 10" and 6' pipe sewera, together 
with manholes and other appurtenances, on 
Main, Denis, and other streets of the Town of 
Buckingham.

Flans and spécifient!'-ns may be seen and 
forms of tender obtained at the office of the 
undersigned or of K. W Parley. C. K., Hull, Oue.

Tenders must be a.compemed by a marked 
cheque equal to 3 per cent.of the amount thereof.

The lowest or soy lender not necessarily 
accepted.

P. M. GORMAN.
Secretary-Treasurer.

Tenders sealed and endorsed " Tender for 
Sheds," and addressed to the undersigned, will 
be received up to noon on THURSDAY, 5TH 
MAY, 1004. for the erection of fou-teen Steel 
She«l-, of an aggregate length of 6,750 feet by 96 
feet in width and two stories In height Copies 
of the plans ami specifications may be examined 
and Information obtained 1 > om Mr. John Ken
nedy, Chief Engineer, at this office.

Tfi'e^lowest or any tender not luceaaarily ac-

DAVID SRATH,
Secretary.

57 Common St., Montreal, land March, 1904.

Town of Walkerville

Sealed tenders will be received by registered 
poet, addressed to the undersigned, up to noon on 
MONDAY, THR HTH DAY OF AnRIL, 1904, lor 
the construction of
1st. A Cedar Block Pavement on concrete found-
and. Vitrified Brick in concrete foundation 3". 
3rd. Asphalt Block on concrete foundation 5 . 
4th. Bitulithic Pavements on the following

First street, from Assumption street to Cataraqui

Second street, from Railway to Cataraqui street. 
Third street, from Railway to Cataraqui street. 
Fourth street, from Wyandotte street to Catara- 

qui street.
Wyandotte street, from Walker road to west side 

of First street.
Brant street, from Third street to First street.

Plans and specifications may be seen on appli
cation to Mr Owen McKay, C K., Walkerville.

Tenders must be accompanied by a marked 
cheque payable to the Town Treasurer, equal to 
i« per cent, of the amount thereof.

Should any party whose tender Is accepted or 
his sureties fail to execute the necessary contract 
and bond for the due fulfilment of the same, his 
deposit will be forfeited to the town.

Deposit» of unsuccessful tenderers will be 
returned.

The lowest tender not neceesarlly accepted. 
The names of two responsible persons willing 

to act as sureties must accompany each tender.
CECIL H ROBINSON,

Town Clerk.
Walkerville, 24th March, 1904.

To Contractors. Etc.

Tenders addressed to the undersigned will be 
received through registered post only up to 
noon on

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 6th, 1904,
for the vsrious works required in the election 
and completion of

A Raw Fire Hall on Berkeley Street.
Plans and specifications may he seen, and 

all information, together with form of tender, 
obtained at the Office of the City Architect, 
City Hall, Toronto.

Tenders must be accompanied by a marked 
cheque, payable to the order of the City 
Treasurer, or a cash deposit equal to five per 
cent, on tenders up to ft,000, and two and one- 
half per cent, on tenders over that amount.

The usual conditions relating to tendering, as 
prescribed by City By-law, must be strictly com
plied with.

Should any party whose lender is accepted 
fail to execute the necessary contract end bond, 
and give satisfactory security for the due fulfill
ment of the contract, the deposit accompanying 
the tender will be forfe.trd to the city.

The lowest or an/ tender not neceesarlly

The depoelts of unsuccessful tenderers will be 
returned.

TH08. URQÜHART (Mayor) 
Chairman of Board of Control.

City Hall, Toronto, March 23th, 1904.

WANTED
Architectural Draughtsman. Apply stating ex

perience to W. M. Dodd, Architect, Calgary/Alta.

WANTED
Architectural Draughtsman, for a Winnipeg 

Office. Good salary and permanent position for 
a first-class man. Box 13, Contract Record.

Municipal Debentures
FOR SALE

Tender* aie asked for by the undersigned for 
the purchase of $4,500 High School Debentures 
of the Town of Harriston, with interest at 4)4 
percent. Payable in 30 equal annual Instal
ments of $276.17 each on the 1st day of February 
in each year, at the Standard Bank, Hairiston. 
Debentured delivered at aaid hank, Harriston. 
Tenderers to pay accrued interest at said rate 
from 1st February, 1004, till payment of money. 
Tenders received till 31ST INST. No tender 
necessarily accepted.

Dated at Harriston, March 15th, 1904.
L. BRISBIN,

Town Treasurer.

TENDERS
Town of St Boniface

Tenders will be received at the office of the 
undersigned until 12 o'clock, noon, on the 4th 
day of April, 1904, for
1000 U«s <>fjtb inch lead pipe, weighing 8 lbs. to

S2,ooo lbs. of «-inch lead pipe weighing 7 lbs. 
to the yard.

33,000 Iba. of plg-lcad, “Cookston” or its equi-

700 lbe. of yearn for the laying of water mains.
15 dosen of «-inch stop cocks.
1 dozen of H-lnch by «-inch two ways.
14 dozen of « Inch nozzles, 
t dozen of inch nozzles.

The tender for stop-cocks, nozzle», etc., must 
be accompanied with drawings showing the 
form of the articles.

The whole to be delivered P.O.B. St. Boniface, 1 
Man., on or before the 15th day of May neat.

St. Boniface, March 15th, 1904.
THEO. BERTRAND,

Secretary-Treasurer.

CONTRACTS OPEN
INN1SFAIL N.W.T.—The Orange

men have decided 10 build a hall here.
WATERLOO, ONT.—Plans will be 

prepared at once fnr the new Evangelical

MORRIS, MAN —Citizens have sub
scribed $12,000 towards building a flour 
mill heie. ,

WOODSTOCK. ONT.-A proposal is 
on foot looking to the erection of a new 
city hall.

KINGSVILLE, ONT. - It is the 
intention of Dr. McKenz e to build a new 
residence.

DUTTON, ONT.-D. D. Camobell 
has purchased property on which to l uild 
a new residence.

NEW HAMBURG, ONT.-Stuart 
Bros., of Mitchell, purpose building a 
flour mill here.

MAISONNEUVE, QUE. - M. 
Demers proposes to establish a sash and 
door factory here.

AYLMER, QUE.—Early steps will 
likely be taken to construct a sewerage 
system for the town.

DELORA1NE, MAN. - The Hud
son’s Bay Co. will erect a new office and 
store building here.

RICHMOND, QUE.—The Nuns of 
the Congregation of Richmond purpose 
enlarging iheir convent.

CAMPBELLTON, N.B.-lt is report- 
ed that the Intercolonial Railway will 
build a new station here.

GANANOQUE, ONT. - W. W. 
Oviatt has purchased property on which 
he intends building a residence.

NEWCASTLE, N. B.—Government 
engineers have completed surveys pre
paratory to extension of wharf.

CHATHAM. ONT.-The construc
tion of a brick pavement on Victoria 
avenue has been decided upon.

PETERBOROUGH, ONT. — The 
Council propose »o construct a number of 
granolithic sidewalks this year.

BROCKV1LLE, UNT.-Tenders will 
shortly be invited for the Victoria Hall 
improvements, from plans by B. Billon, 
architect.

WINDSOR, ONT.-The Board of 
Education have taken tenders on the 
enlargement of the Tuscarora street 
school.


